
H-150
HANDLE

2310-1817 12.5 FT.
2310-1818 25 FT. 
RUBBER POWER CABLE

2310-1808 12.5 FT.
2310-1807 25 FT.
RUBBER WATER HOSE

2310-1806 12.5 FT.
2310-1805 25 FT.
RUBBER GAS HOSE

2310-1935 12.5 FT.
2310-1936 25 FT. 
HOSE AND CABLE 
IN CABLE COVER

COLLETS • NOSE BLOCK • GAS STRAIGHTENERS

ITEM
ELECTRODE
DIAMETER

.020
0,5

.040
1,0

1/16
1,6

3/32
2,4

1/8
3,2

A COLLET 2304-
0138

2304-
0137

2304-
0136

2304-
0135

2304-
0068

B NOSE
BLOCK 2310-1810 

C GAS FLOW
STRAIGHTENER

2304-
0188A

2304-
0189A

2304-
0187A

ITEM
NO.
SIZE

4
1/4"

5
5/16"

6
3/8"

7
7/16"

8
1/2"

D ALUMINA 2304-
0069

2304-
0070

2304-
0073

2304-
0074

____

E ALUMINA 53N58 53N59 53N60 53N61 53N61S

GAS NOZZLES

H3558W-20
QUICK 

CONNECTOR
(35 mm)

35HNC-G
GAS HAND NUT

COUPLER
(5/8" RH Female X 5/8" RH Male)

35HNC-W
WATER HAND NUT

COUPLER
(5/8" LH Female X 5/8" LH Male)

2310-1824
POWER CABLE
CONNECTOR
(Water Cooled)

2310-1957 ACCESSORY KIT
INCLUDES: 3 - COLLETS .040, 1/16, 3/32

1 - NOSE BLOCK
2 - ALUMINA NOZZLES #4, #5
1 - SHORT BACK CAP
1 - LONG BACK CAP

D
ALUMINA
NOZZLE

B
NOSE

BLOCK

A
COLLET

2310-0019
NOZZLE
O-RING

E
ALUMINA

GAS FLOW
STRAIGHTENER

NOZZLE

C
GAS FLOW

STRAIGHTENER

2310-10GLG
GAS LENS
GASKET

2304-0010
LONG 

BACK CAP

2304-0008
SHORT 

BACK CAP

2304-0009
MEDIUM 

BACK CAP

2310-0040
O-RING

TC-3-10 11 FT.
TC-3-22 24 FT. 
3" NYLON CABLE COVER
WITH ZIPPER CLOSURE

(Optional)

35MA
MACHINE
ADAPTER

(1/2" Stud To 35 mm)

H-20
TORCH 
BODY

MANUFACTURED IN USA
TEC WELDING PRODUCTS, INC. • PO BOX 1870 • SAN MARCOS, CA 92079 • (760) 747-3700
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REPLACEMENT 
PARTS H-20

STANDARD
200 AMPS • WATER COOLED

HELIWELD MODELS

www.tectorch.com        
www.weldtec.com

